
Northview Montessori 2024-2025 School Calendar:

June 3, 2024, Monday – Summer 2024 Session Starts
July 4, 2024, Thursday – Fourth of July Holiday – School closed
July 5, 2024, Friday – Advance signup for attendance required 
August 15, 2024, Thursday – First Day of School for Kindergarten
August 29, 2024, Thursday – Last Day of Summer 2024 Session
August 30, 2024, Friday – Teachers Meeting & Classroom Prep – School closed
September 2, 2024, Monday –Labor Day – School closed
September 3, 2024, Tuesday - 2024-2025 School Year Begins for Toddler/Preschool
October 18, 2024, Friday – Parent/Teacher Conferences – School closed
November 27, 2024, Wednesday – Advance signup for attendance required
November 28-29, 2024 – Thanksgiving break – School closed
December 23, 2024, Monday – Advance signup for attendance required
December 24, 2024 – January 1, 2025 – (Inclusive) Winter Break – School closed 
January 20, 2025, Monday – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – School closed
February 17, 2025, Monday – Presidents’ Day – School closed
March 17-21, 2025 – Spring Break – School closed 
May 23, 2025, Friday- Advance signup for attendance required
May 26, 2025, Monday – Memorial Day – School closed
July 3, 2025, Thursday – Advance signup for attendance required
July 4, 2025, Friday – Fourth of July Holiday – School closed
August 14, 2025, Wednesday – End of School Year For Kindergarten
August 28, 2025, Thursday – End of School Year For Toddler/Preschool
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